

2009 No.

IDENTITY CARDS

**The Identity Cards Act 2006 (Prescribed Information)
Regulations 2009**

ISBN 978-0-11-148043-4

CORRECTION

Page 1, Regulation 1(1), line two: "...on which it is made." should read, "...on which they are made.";

Page 2, Regulation 1(2), in the definition of "title of nobility", sub-paragraph (b), line two: "...within sub-paragraph (i);" should read, "...within sub-paragraph (a);"; and

Page 2, Regulation 1(2), in the definition of "title of nobility", sub-paragraph (d), lines one and two: "...within sub-paragraph (iii);" should read, "...within sub-paragraph (c);".

October 2009